SMART TULIP
The Information provided herein is subject to change without prior notice by Juganu.
Please verify all details with Juganu. Any information included in this document is and
shall remain, at all times, the exclusive property of Juganu Ltd. and/or its licensors.
Neither the furnishing, receipt or possession of any information thereof shall constitute
the granting or transferring of any right or license to copy, use or reproduce such
information or any physical article or device, or any part thereof, nor to derive any
benefit therefrom, in any way, unless approved otherwise in writing by Juganu Ltd.

Ordering Information
Ordering Information
# Ordering Example
Order Code:   JL-PL-TULIP-080W-30-S120-D03
Description
Led Panel 60x120mm with wireless dimming with 3000K and wide FOV cameras
Product   Family Power CCT Panel Size Lenses
PL TULIP 80W xx xx Dxx
CCT 30 -3000K
35 - 3500K Default
40 - 4000K
Panel Size S60 - 600mm x 600 mm
S120 - 60mm x 1200mm
Lenses D01 – H-87°, V-68°, D-104°
D02 - H-69°, V-54°, D-82°
D03 - H-52°, V-40°, D-63° Default